( ) CITY COLLEGES'
= of CHICAGO

Campus

Richard J Daley

Harold Washington College
Kennedy King College
Malcolm X College
Olive-Harvey College
Harry S Truman College
Wilbur Wright College
Total

Total Allocation

$ 8,360,819.00
$15,931,200.00
$ 6,372,263.00
$14,139,103.00
$ 4,469,124.00
$ 8,911,442.00
$14,146,727.00
$72,330,678.00

Total Funds

1,231,700.00

2,397,400.00

3,000,900.00

1,390,800.00

2,330,000.00
11,718,900.00

v nnunonaonmeg ;o on

Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund

Section 18004(a)(1) — Student Portion

Quarterly Report (July 10, 2021)
Period (April 2021 — Jun 2021)

Estimated Total Eligible Students

4302
4241
1312
6993
6231
4708
6036

33823

TOTAL Number of Students who have, to date,
received payment of an Emergency Financial Aid
Grant to students under Section 18004(a)(1) CARES

1652
2710

917
3535

687
1724
2720

13945



