

Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund Section 18004(a)(1) – Student Portion

Quarterly Report (July 10, 2021)
Period (April 2021 – Jun 2021)

Campus	Total Allocation	Total Funds Disbursed	Estimated Total Eligible Students	TOTAL Number of Students who have, to date, received payment of an Emergency Financial Aid Grant to students under Section 18004(a)(1) CARES Act:
Richard J Daley	\$ 8,360,819.00	\$ 1,231,700.00	4302	1652
Harold Washington College	\$ 15,931,200.00	\$ 2,397,400.00	4241	2710
Kennedy King College	\$ 6,372,263.00	\$ 788,200.00	1312	917
Malcolm X College	\$ 14,139,103.00	\$ 3,000,900.00	6993	3535
Olive-Harvey College	\$ 4,469,124.00	\$ 579,900.00	6231	687
Harry S Truman College	\$ 8,911,442.00	\$ 1,390,800.00	4708	1724
Wilbur Wright College	\$ 14,146,727.00	\$ 2,330,000.00	6036	2720
Total	\$ 72,330,678.00	\$ 11,718,900.00	33823	13945